reversionary rate of £12.57 per sq ft. 

o Recent rental evidence on the scheme has been set at 
£18.00 per sq ft and our view is that the property has 
estimated headline rental value of approximately £220,000. 

o We are seeking offers in excess of £1,570,000 (One Million 
Five Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level 
reflects a Net Initial Yield of 9.24%, after purchasers costs of 
6.13% and a low capital value of £128 per sq ft.

o Based on our opinion of ERV and evidence on the estate,

[...]

We understand the property has been elected for VAT and therefore anticipate the 
sale will be undertaken as a transfer of a going concern (TOGC).

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

The purchaser will need to satisfy both the vendor and Agent’s Anti Money 
Laundering policies.

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,570,000 (One Million Five Hundred 
and Seventy Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of 9.24%, assuming 
purchaser’s costs 6.13% and a very low capital value of £128 per sq ft. 

CONTACT 

For further information or to arrange an inspection, please contact: